Crystal Fountains Products

Or use the bowl as a planter, planter with water, water spillway or fire only displays. 4 beautiful bowl styles to choose from
made of hammered copper or 4 colors of cast concrete. Great for use in backyards or small outdoor applications.

 Bowls available in hammered copper or 4 different colors of cast concrete
« Bowl fill available in 3 different shapes of volcanic rock, decorative stone or 4 different colors of reflective glass
- Fire option operates using propane or natural gas

« Fire and Water bowls come as a complete kit
* Fire effect operates on 120VAC/60Hz or 220VAC/50Hz
« Water effect requires only 46-91 LPM

 Output voltage 24VAC
« Controls are electronic and comply with AGA and CSA standards

*Contact Crystal Fountains for detailed specifications, installation and operation details.




Crystal Fountains Products

The Moderno - W

A clean-cut, contemporary bow

A perfect addition for modern environments. Available in

systems of 1- 4 bowls that can
comes as a complete kit.

DIMENSIONS

Product Series adim.
Name (mm)

The Moderno  WB100-Series 229

How to Order

Select Bowl

Part No. Water
WB100 ]
WB110
WB110-2
WB110-3
WB110-4
WB120
WB120-2

WB120-3

WB120-4

WB130 Water Planter (planter not included)

WB140 Decorative Bowl Only

Add Propane Adder

Part No.
PA0O1
PA002

PA003

Add Bowl Filling

Part No. Bowl Filling

WBA100  Lava Spheres

WBA101  Lava Rocks

WBA102  Rocks, Spheres and Prisms
WBA103  Decorative Stone

WBA104  Black Glass

WBA105  Blue Glass

WBA106  Bronze Glass

WBA107  Copper Glass

B100 Series

I shape in hammered copper.

run on one center panel,

b dim. cdim. d dim.
(mm) (mm) (mm)

737 432 305 - 381

Fire Number of Bowls

| N BN BN BN BN BN |
N

m 4

Bowl Filling
1-Bowl System
2-Bowl System

3 or 4 - Bowl System

ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION

o PLANTER NOT
87 F o e Nor INCLD.
7/ _
A
e e—I°
Planter Bowl| Water/Planter Bowl




Crystal Fountains Products

The Pantheon - WB200 Series

A very traditional urn shape bowl in hammered copper. A
versatile addition to any location. Available in systems of 1-
4 bowls that run on one center panel. Comes as a complete
kit.

DIMENSIONS

Product Series adim. b dim. cdim. ddim.
Name (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
The Pantheon ~ WB200-Series 280 788 254 305 - 381

Select Bowl

Part No. Water Fire Number of Bowls
WB200 [ ]

WB210 ] 1
WB210-2 ] 2
WB210-3 u 3
WB210-4 [ 4
WB220 u || 1
WB220-2 ] ] 2
WB220-3 [ ] ] 3
WB220-4 u | ] 4
WB230 Water Planter (planter not included)
WB240 Decorative Bowl Only

Add Propane Adder

Part No. Bowl Filling

PA0O1 1-Bowl System
PA0O2 2-Bowl System
PA003 3 or 4 - Bowl System

ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION

Add Bowl Filling

e

Water Bowl

Part No.  Bowl Filling

WBA100  Lava Spheres

B ——|

PLANTER NOT

PLANTER NOT INCLD.

INCLD.

WBA101  Lava Rocks

WBA102  Rocks, Spheres and Prisms

WBA103  Decorative Stone Planter Bow! Water/Planter Bow!

WBA104  Black Glass

WBA105  Blue Glass

WBA106  Bronze Glass

WBA107  Copper Glass m




Crystal Fountains Products

The Villa - WB300 Series

A classic bowl shape of cast concrete with strong lines and
substantial edge. Available in systems of 1- 4 bowls that run
on one control panel. Comes as a complete kit.

DIMENSIONS

Product Series adim.
Name (mm)
The villa WB300-Series 254

Select Bowl

Noir

WB300
WB310
WB310-2
WB310-3
WB310-4
WB320
WB320-2
WB320-3
WB320-4

WB330

WB340

Cocoa Olive Umber

WB301 WB302 WB303
WB31 WB312 WB313
WB311-2  WB312-2  WB313-2
WB31-3  WB312-3  WB313-3
WB31-3  WB312-3  WB313-3
WB321 WB322 WB323
WB321-2  WB322-2 WB323-2
WB321-3  WB322-3 WB323-3
WB321-4 WB322-4 WB323-4

WB331 WB332 WB333

WB341 WB342 WB343

Add Propane Adder

Part No.
PA0O1
PA002

PA003

Bowl Filling
1-Bowl System
2-Bowl System

3 or 4 - Bowl System

Add Bowl Filling

Part No.

WBA100

WBA101

WBA102

WBA103

WBA104

WBA105

WBA106

WBA107

Bowl Filling

Lava Spheres

Lava Rocks

Rocks, Spheres and Prisms

Decorative Stone

Black Glass

Blue Glass

Bronze Glass

Copper Glass

b dim. cdim. ddim.
(mm)  (mm)  (mm)
788 254 305 - 381
Water Fire  Number of
Bowls
]
| 1
| 2
u 3
u 4
] ] 1
| ] 2
| [ | 3
| u 4

Water Planter (planter not
included)

Decorative Bowl Only

ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION

PLANTER NOT
INCLD.

INCLD.

“
o T .
Planter Bowl! Water/Planter Bow!

-




Crystal Fountains Products

The Camelot - WB400 Series

This low-profile bowl of cast concrete has an inviting shape
and spherical ball-feet giving it real presence. Available in
systems of 1- 4 bowls that can run on one control panel.
Comes as a complete kit.

DIMENSIONS

Product Series adim. b dim. cdim. d dim.
Name (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
The Camelot WB400-Series 229 813 458 305 - 381

Select Bowl

Noir Cocoa Olive Umber Water Fire Number
of Bowls

WB400 WB401 WB402 WB403 u

WB410 WB41 WB412 WB413 ] 1

WB410-2  WB411-2  WB412-2  WB413-2 [ ] 2
WB410-3  WB411-3  WB412-3  WB413-3 [ ] 3
WB410-4 WB411-3  WB412-3  WB413-3 [ ] 4
WB420 WB421 WB422 WB423 ] [ ] 1

WB420-2 WB421-2 WB422-2 WB4232 M [ ] 2
WB420-3 WB421-3 WB422-3 WB423-3 M [ ] 3
WB420-4 WB421-4 WB422-4 WB423-4 W | 4

WB430 WB431 WB432 WB433 Water Planter (planter not
included)

WB440 WB441 WB442 WB443 Decorative Bowl Only

Add Propane Adder

Part No. Bowl Filling

PAOO1 1-Bowl System
PA002 2-Bowl System
PA003 3 or 4 - Bowl System

Add Bowl Filling

ELECTRICAL

Part No. Bowl Filling CONNECTION

e

Water Bowl

WBA100  Lava Spheres

WBA101  Lava Rocks

PLANTER NOT
INCLD.

WBA102  Rocks, Spheres and Prisms

WBA103  Decorative Stone

Planter Bow! Water/Planter Bowl
WBA104  Black Glass 4

WBA105  Blue Glass

WBA106  Bronze Glass

WBA107  Copper Glass




